MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

One Stop Food Mart & Deli
1620 W University
(Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021%)

CALL TYPE

. », »
2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

TOTAL

ACCIDENT

AGENCY ASSIST

ARMED ROBBERY

ASSAULT

BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

RINFR, W

BURGLARY ALARM

=
o

CHECK WELFARE

CIVIL MATTER

COMMERCIAL BURGLARY

CREDIT CARD FRAUD

RPlr|lr|r|o

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRUGS

FOLLOW UP

FOLLOW UP TO CASE

FOLLOW UP TO CASE COMPLEX

FRAUD

OBSCENE/HARASSING PHONE CALLS

OTHER AGENCY ASSIST

PANIC ALARM

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

SHOPLIFTING

STABBING

STOLEN VEHICLE

Rl

STRONG ARM ROBBERY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

R[NP |-

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

THEFT FROM BUSINESS

THREATS

TRAFFIC HAZARD

TRAFFIC INCIDENT

(V) IS N NN I O) NOY NG N TN NS PN TR IO PN T TN T NN SR TN EO) FSY TN TN P T SN )

*CFS were taken from CAD history and may contain some degree of error.

Homicide, kidnapping, suicide and sex crimes calls are not included due to victim privacy.

Mesa Police Department
Central Crime Analysis

6/7/2021



MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

One Stop Food Mart & Deli
1620 W University
(Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021%)

TRAFFIC STOP

4

2

TRESPASS

1

9

TRESPASSING

UNCODED INCIDENT

UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS

VEHICLE BURGLARY

WELFARE CHECK

~N|e v e o

Total

27

24

15

25

15

110

A OR »)
CALL TYPE

D . »,
2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

TOTAL

ACCIDENT

AGENCY ASSIST

ARMED ROBBERY

ASSAULT

COMMERCIAL BURGLARY

CREDIT CARD FRAUD

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

DRUGS

FRAUD

OBSCENE/HARASSING PHONE CALLS

RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE

STABBING

STOLEN VEHICLE

STRONG ARM ROBBERY

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

THEFT FROM BUSINESS

TRESPASSING

UNCODED INCIDENT

NN RN R R NN NN R R

Total

N
(O3]

*CFS were taken from CAD history and may contain some degree of error.

Homicide, kidnapping, suicide and sex crimes calls are not included due to victim privacy.

Mesa Police Department
Central Crime Analysis

6/7/2021



MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

One Stop Food Mart & Deli
1620 W University #1
(Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021%)

’ OR SER
CALL TYPE 20162017 2018(2019]2020[2021| TOTAL
ARMED ROBBERY 1 1
SUBJECTS DISTURBING 1 1
THEFT FROM BUSINESS 1 1
TRESPASS 1 1
Total ol 2T 2]oflo]o 4
ALLS FOR SER CEPORTS WR =
CALL TYPE 20162017 2018[2019]2020[2021[ TOTAL
ARMED ROBBERY 1 1
SUBJECTS DISTURBING 1 1
THEFT FROM BUSINESS 1 1
Total ol 1T 2]ofloJo 3

*CFS were taken from CAD history and may contain some degree of error.

Homicide, kidnapping, suicide and sex crimes calls are not included due to victim privacy.

Mesa Police Department
Central Crime Analysis

6/7/2021



	Sheet1
	Sheet1 (2)

