MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO: One Stop Food Mart & Deli 1620 W University

(Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021*)

ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE							
CALL TYPE	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	TOTAL
ACCIDENT					1	1	2
AGENCY ASSIST				3			3
ARMED ROBBERY			1				1
ASSAULT	1			1			2
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH				1			1
BURGLARY ALARM	6		1	1	2		10
CHECK WELFARE	1	1					2
CIVIL MATTER	1	1		1	1		4
COMMERCIAL BURGLARY	1	1					2
CREDIT CARD FRAUD	1						1
CRIMINAL DAMAGE			1				1
CUSTODIAL INTERFERENCE			1				1
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE			1	1			2
DRUGS		2					2
FOLLOW UP			1				1
FOLLOW UP TO CASE	1	1					2
FOLLOW UP TO CASE COMPLEX	1	1					2
FRAUD			1				1
OBSCENE/HARASSING PHONE CALLS				1			1
OTHER AGENCY ASSIST	1						1
PANIC ALARM				1			1
RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	2						2
SHOPLIFTING	1						1
STABBING	1						1
STOLEN VEHICLE	1			1	1		3
STRONG ARM ROBBERY				1			1
SUBJECTS DISTURBING		1	2	2	2	1	8
SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY		2	1	1			4
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	1				1		2
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	1		1				2
THEFT FROM BUSINESS		2					2
THREATS			1				1
TRAFFIC HAZARD	1						1
TRAFFIC INCIDENT				1	1		2

MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

One Stop Food Mart & Deli

1620 W University

(Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021*)

TRAFFIC STOP	4	2			1		7
TRESPASS	1	9				1	11
TRESPASSING			1	4	2	1	8
UNCODED INCIDENT					1		1
UNKNOWN TROUBLE - WIRELESS				1	1		2
VEHICLE BURGLARY		1					1
WELFARE CHECK			2	4	1		7
Total	27	24	15	25	15	4	110

CALLS FOR SERVICE WITH REPORTS WRITTEN (DC1'S)								
CALL TYPE	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	TOTAL	
ACCIDENT					1		1	
AGENCY ASSIST				1			1	
ARMED ROBBERY			1				1	
ASSAULT	1			1			2	
COMMERCIAL BURGLARY	1	1					2	
CREDIT CARD FRAUD	1						1	
CRIMINAL DAMAGE			1				1	
DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE			1	1			2	
DRUGS		2					2	
FRAUD			1				1	
OBSCENE/HARASSING PHONE CALLS				1			1	
RECOVERED STOLEN VEHICLE	1						1	
STABBING	1						1	
STOLEN VEHICLE					1		1	
STRONG ARM ROBBERY				1			1	
SUBJECTS DISTURBING			1				1	
SUSPICIOUS PERSON					1		1	
THEFT FROM BUSINESS		2					2	
TRESPASSING			1				1	
UNCODED INCIDENT					1		1	
Total	5	5	6	5	4	0	25	

MESA POLICE DEPARTMENT CALLS FOR SERVICE TO:

One Stop Food Mart & Deli

1620 W University #1 (Jan 1, 2016 to May 31, 2021*)

ALL CALLS FOR SERVICE								
CALL TYPE	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	TOTAL	
ARMED ROBBERY			1				1	
SUBJECTS DISTURBING			1				1	
THEFT FROM BUSINESS		1					1	
TRESPASS		1					1	
Total	0	2	2	0	0	0	4	

CALLS FOR SERVICE WITH REPORTS WRITTEN (DC1'S)							
CALL TYPE	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	TOTAL
ARMED ROBBERY			1				1
SUBJECTS DISTURBING			1				1
THEFT FROM BUSINESS		1					1
Total	0	1	2	0	0	0	3